HYROX X VILLAGE

RACE TIMES

INDIVIDUAL FEMALES

8.00

8.15

8.30

8.45

9.00

9.15

9.30

9.45

10.00

5.45

Rachel Mulford
April Watts

Rosa Chan

Laura Wickett
Rebecca Gough
Chanel Du Toit
Angela Anderson
Rachel Gear
Lucina Aster
Kelly Lilly
Jasmyn Phelps
Roxanne Launder
Anne Jackson
Vicky Ellis

Megan Sammon
Gemma Peters
Alex Parker

Amy Corrie
Lynsey Lawrence
May Hou

Devon McCrea
Paradine Hammond
Sian Barke
Stacey Wright
Lucy Woolsery
Leanne Taylor
Nona Wyld

Ulani Seaman
Heidi Lowrie
Ellen Duncan

MALE DOUBLES

12.30

12.45

.00

.15

1o

1.45

5.30

Matt Hammond & Friend
Sam & Tony

Andrew Scott & Cian

Guy & Toby

Swindon’s GM & FM

LDN Watford

Alex Mattis & Thomas Brown
High Rocks

Tom Hage & James Harber
Erkan Ruso & Robert Fulford
Quin & Cal

Tommy & Rory

Taken It Way Too Far

Andy Logan & Buddy

Chris Southall & Buddy

Stu & Nath

Mike and Uggs

Richie & Raz

LFG

Laszlo and Chris

Michael Wilby & Mark Holroyd

FEMALE DOUBLES

3.00

3.15

3.30

3.45

4.00

4.15

4.30

4.45

5.00

Maddie Starling & Hayley Lloyd
Dina & Tia

The Monty's

Emma and Carrie

Gemma and Leah

Lauren & Lilly

Stacey and Sherie

Hannah and Laura

Sarah Abbiss & Gemma Donaghue
Sam & Helen

Alexa and Michelle

Mariyah and Choi

Jane & Emma

Georgie and Hollie

Chantelle & Ellie

Coral & Cathy

Laura & Molly

Rosie & Emily

Jessie & Kaitlin

Candice & Chrissy

Chloe Hopewell & Jodie Gabriel
Jazmine Taylor & Abbie Oakman
Lauryn and Maddie

Ellie & Abbie

Lucy & Klinta

INDIVIDUAL MALES

10.15 Craig Connet
Chris Matthews
Richard Barnett

10.30 Karel Hartley
Sam Ottaway
Steve

10.45 Matthew Davidson Kidner
Michael Clark
Daniel Wright

1.0 Lee Michael Holland
Carl Thornton
Sam Adams

I.15 Curtis Bushell
Chris Haddock
Fergus Jenkins
Gary Tatler

11.30 Bradley James Gray
Sam Panayides
Joel Sim

11.45 Matt Bastable
Mark Stacey
Wesam Almassri

12.00 Chris Slight
Jake Davies
Sean O'Sullivan

12.15 Vikram Gupta
Elliott Gibson
Matthew Bullock

6.00 John Kilroy
Jack Hailey
Adam Morris

MIXED DOUBLES

2.00 Kristyna & Benjamin
Craig & Charl
Holly and Lewis
2.15 Amy & Dan
Ella and Brae
Charlotte & Keanu
2.30 Liberty Roger
Allan & Emma
DANYA
Allan and Emma
2.45 Izzy & Tom
Em N'Lee
June N’ Andy
5.15 Julian & Anna
Keeley & Kyle
Daniela Da Silva & Simon Webster

RACE PREP

You must arrive at least 30 minutes before
your start time, to check in.

If 5 minutes before your start time, you
haven't checked in, your slot will be offered
to another guest on the waiting list.

As categories wll take place in a set order, it
won't be possible to alter your race category
on the day.

Guests are welcome to come along to
support you, though for safety, we ask that
you bring a max of 2 people to watch you
race.

To redeem your £10 Pub and Grill voucher,
you'll need to download the Village Rewards

app.

JEE YOU THEKE...



